Caractéristiques
charge (kg)

hauteur (mm)

largeur bandage (mm)
monture

moyeu

@ roue (mm)

type de fixation

Référence

ROULETTE D'AMEUBLEMENT STYLEA

157026 ROULETTE D'AMEUBLEMENT STYLEA

Consulter la fiche produit

26/12/2025

50

41

11
pivotante
lisse

35

platine

Point de vente Dompro

Prix HT
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